
    3 Year  Law V Semester, Time Table 2014, Time 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon

S.No P Code Name of the Title Date
1 58001 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 10-04-2014

2 58002
Law of Crimes – II (Criminal Procedure Code)

12-04-2014

3 58003 Law of Evidence 16-04-2014

4 58004 Law of Banking (Optional Paper – IV) 19-04-2014

5 58005
Media Law With Right to Information Act 
(Optional Paper V)

22-04-2014

    3 Year  Law III Semester, Time Table 2014, Time 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon

S.No P Code Name of the Title Date

1 38001
PROPERTY LAW(Including Transfer of Property Act 
and Easement Act)

11-04-2014

2 38002 LABOUR LAW-I 15-04-2014
3 38003 COMPANY LAW 17-04-2014
4 38004 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW 21-04-2014
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4 38004 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW 21-04-2014
5 38005 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES (Optional – I)

23-04-2014

    3 Year  Law I Semester, Time Table 2014, Time 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

S.No P Code Name of the Title Date

1
18001

CONTRACTS - I (General Principles of Law of 
Contract) 11-04-2014

2 18002 CONSTITUTIONAL LAWS - I 15-04-2014

3 18003
 LAW OF TORTS AND CONSUMER 
PROTECTION LAWS 17-04-2014

4 18004 LAW OF CRIMES (Criminal Law - I) 21-04-2014
5 18005 FAMILY LAW - I 23-04-2014



5 Yr Law VII Sem Time Table 2014 Time 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon

S.No P Code Name of the Title Date

1 78011
PROPERTY LAW(Including Transfer of Property Act 
and Easement Act)

10-04-2014

2 78012 LABOUR LAW-I 12-04-2014
3 78013 COMPANY LAW 16-04-2014
4 78014 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW 19-04-2014
5 78015 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES (Optional – I) 22-04-2014

5 Yr Law V Sem Time Table 2014 Time 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

S.No P Code Name of the Title Date

1 58011
Political Science – V (International Relations 
and Organizations)

10-04-2014

2 58012
Economics – III(Money , Banking and other 
Financial Institutions)

12-04-2014

3 58013
History of Courts, Legislature and Legal 
Profession In India

16-04-2014

5 Yr Law I,III ,V & VII  Sem Timetable April 2014

Profession In India
4 58014 Law of Crimes –I (IPC) 19-04-2014

5 58015 Family Law - I 22-04-2014

5 Yr Law III Sem Time Table 2014 Time 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon

S.No P Code Name of the Title Date

1 38011
POLITICAL SCIENCE – III (Indian Political 
Thought)

11-04-2014

2 38012 ECONOMICS - II (Indian Economic Policy) 15-04-2014

3 38013
LAW OF TORTS AND CONSUMER PROTECTION 
LAWS 

17-04-2014

4 38014 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - I 21-04-2014

5 Yr Law I Sem Time Table 2014 Time 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

S.No P Code Name of the Title Date
1 18011 GENERAL ENGLISH - I 11-04-2014

2
18012

POLITICAL SCIENCE - I(Principles of Political 
Science,theory and Organizations) 15-04-2014

3
18013

ECONOMICS - I (General Principles of 
Economics Micro & Macro 17-04-2014

4 18014
CONTRACTS - I(General Principles of Law of 
Contract) 21-04-2014
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		    3 Year  Law V Semester, Time Table 2014, 						Time 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon



		S.No		P Code		Name of the Title		Date		Day

		1		58001		Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 		10-04-2014		Thursday

		2		58002		Law of Crimes – II (Criminal Procedure Code)		12-04-2014		Saturday

		3		58003		Law of Evidence		16-04-2014		Wednesday

		4		58004		Law of Banking (Optional Paper – IV)		19-04-2014		Saturday

		5		58005		Media Law With Right to Information Act (Optional Paper V)		22-04-2014		Tuesday

		    3 Year  Law III Semester, Time Table 2014, 						Time 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon



		S.No		P Code		Name of the Title		Date		Day

		1		38001		PROPERTY LAW(Including Transfer of Property Act and Easement Act)		11-04-2014		Friday

		2		38002		LABOUR LAW-I		15-04-2014		Tuesday

		3		38003		COMPANY LAW		17-04-2014		Thursday

		4		38004		PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW		21-04-2014		Monday

		5		38005		INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES (Optional – I)		23-04-2014		Wednesday

		    3 Year  Law I Semester, Time Table 2014, 						Time 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM



		S.No		P Code		Name of the Title		Date		Day

		1		18001		CONTRACTS - I (General Principles of Law of Contract)		11-04-2014		Friday

		2		18002		CONSTITUTIONAL LAWS - I		15-04-2014		Tuesday

		3		18003		 LAW OF TORTS AND CONSUMER PROTECTION LAWS		17-04-2014		Thursday

		4		18004		LAW OF CRIMES (Criminal Law - I)		21-04-2014		Monday

		5		18005		FAMILY LAW - I		23-04-2014		Wednesday
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						5 Yr Law VII Sem Time Table 2014		Time 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon

		S.No		P Code		Name of the Title		Date		Day

		1		78011		PROPERTY LAW(Including Transfer of Property Act and Easement Act)		10-04-2014		Thursday

		2		78012		LABOUR LAW-I		12-04-2014		Saturday

		3		78013		COMPANY LAW		16-04-2014		Wednesday

		4		78014		PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW		19-04-2014		Saturday

		5		78015		INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES (Optional – I)		22-04-2014		Tuesday



						5 Yr Law V Sem Time Table 2014		Time 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM



		S.No		P Code		Name of the Title		Date		Day

		1		58011		Political Science – V (International Relations and Organizations)		10-04-2014		Thursday

		2		58012		Economics – III(Money , Banking and other Financial Institutions)		12-04-2014		Saturday

		3		58013		History of Courts, Legislature and Legal Profession In India		16-04-2014		Wednesday

		4		58014		Law of Crimes –I (IPC)		19-04-2014		Saturday

		5		58015		Family Law - I		22-04-2014		Tuesday



						5 Yr Law III Sem Time Table 2014		Time 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon



		S.No		P Code		Name of the Title		Date		Day

		1		38011		POLITICAL SCIENCE – III (Indian Political Thought)		11-04-2014		Friday

		2		38012		ECONOMICS - II (Indian Economic Policy)		15-04-2014		Tuesday

		3		38013		LAW OF TORTS AND CONSUMER PROTECTION LAWS 		17-04-2014		Thursday

		4		38014		CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - I		21-04-2014		Monday



						5 Yr Law I Sem Time Table 2014		Time 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM



		S.No		P Code		Name of the Title		Date		Day

		1		18011		GENERAL ENGLISH - I		11-04-2014		Friday

		2		18012		POLITICAL SCIENCE - I(Principles of Political Science,theory and Organizations)		15-04-2014		Tuesday

		3		18013		ECONOMICS - I (General Principles of Economics Micro & Macro		17-04-2014		Thursday

		4		18014		CONTRACTS - I(General Principles of Law of Contract)		21-04-2014		Monday
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